
1 Flundre 931

Maja Olsson Kroon 190

Caroline Andersson 188

William Almyren 186

Josefine Olsson 186

Albin Sahlin 181

Joakim Andersson (170)

2 Trollhättan (8 skyttar) 930

Robert Carlsson 194

Samuel Larsson 188

Peter Falk 185

Sten Lennartson 182

Lars Allevåg 181

3 Forshälla/Herrestad/Torp (7 skyttar) 927

Agnetha Hansson 189

Gunnar Wallström 187

Conny Hansson 185

Kenneth Erlandsson 184

Rune Backman 182

4 Upphärad 913

Föreningskampen
2021



Flundre

1 Maja Olsson Kroon 48 48 46 48 190

2 Caroline Andersson 48 47 46 47 188

3 Josefine Olsson 48 47 47 44 186

4 William Almyren 47 47 45 47 186

5 Albin Sahlin 45 42 48 46 181

Joakim Andersson 44 39 47 40 170

Trollhättan

1 Robert Carlsson 49 48 49 48 194

2 Samuel Larsson 48 47 45 48 188

3 Peter Falk 47 49 45 44 185

4 Sten Lennartson 45 45 45 47 182

5 Lars Allevåg 46 45 44 46 181

Maja Karlsson 44 45 43 46 178

Oskar Sandblom 42 43 46 45 176

Stefan Pettersson 39 41 40 42 162

Forshälla/Herrestad/Torp

1 Agneta Hansson 48 46 46 49 189

2 Gunnar Wallström 45 48 48 46 187

3 Conny Hansson 47 45 48 45 185

4 Kenneth Erlandsson 42 48 45 49 184

5 Rune Backman 46 46 45 45 182

Peter Bergman 42 44 49 43 178

Arvid Wägroth 41 45 46 43 175

Upphärad

1 Olof Johansson 46 48 48 49 191

2 Adam Nilsson 47 46 46 48 187

3 Henrik Andreasson 45 47 45 46 183

4 Mattias Jonsson 41 46 45 46 178

5 Patrik Johansson 46 41 47 40 174

Resultat Förening


